
TERM DATES & PUBLIC HOLIDAYS 2020.
(make up classes offered for public holidays) 

Term weeks vary, however they balance out over the year & term fees stay the same. 

 
TERM 1: Monday 3rd Feb-Friday 27th March

Public Holiday: Mon, 9 Mar 
 

TERM 2: Tuesday, 14 April  - Friday, 26 June 
Public Holiday's: Mon 13th April, Mon, 8 Jun

 
TERM 3: Monday, 13th July - Friday, 18th September

 
TERM 4: Monday, 5th October - Friday, 18th Dec

Public Holiday: Tue, 3rd Nov
 

TOTAL: 40 weeks in year


